Printable page

PAGUAY, ANGELA M
PAGUAY, JORGE O

Tax Year 2023/24

Lot Grouping

Property Address 102 -14 88 AVENUE, 11418
Tax Class 1

Building Class B2 - TWO FAMILY FRAME
Condo Development

Condo Suffix

This account history is for informational purposes only. The amounts below do not include interest due through today. Visit our
NYCePay or CityPay payment sites for today's balance. Payments made today will be visible the next business day.

Building Class B2 - TWO FAMILY FRAME
Tax Class 1

Unused SCRIE Credit

Unused DRIE Credit

Refund Available

Overpayment amount

2019 4  TAX
2019 4 CHARGES
2019 3 TAX
2019 2 TAX
2019 1 TAX

1,853.53

425.00
1,853.53
1,761.26
1,761.26

-1,853.53

-425.00
-1,853.53
-1,761.26
-1,761.26

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Click here for the Account History Details

This account history is for informational purposes only. The amounts below do not include interest due through today. Visit our
NYCePay or CityPay payment sites for today's balance. Payments made today will be visible the next business day.

Building Class B2 - TWO FAMILY FRAME
Tax Class 1

Unused SCRIE Credit

Unused DRIE Credit

Refund Available

Overpayment amount



https://www.govone.com/nycefile/Account/Logon
https://a836-citypay.nyc.gov/citypay/PropertyTax#!/by-bbl-form
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_det&UseSearch=no&pin=4092880107&p.jur=065&taxyr=2024
https://www.govone.com/nycefile/Account/Logon
https://a836-citypay.nyc.gov/citypay/PropertyTax#!/by-bbl-form

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

HZAD

HZAD

HZAD

TAX

TAX

TAX

TAX

»n |
O 10

2
>
@)

2
>
@)

2
>
(@

2
>
(@

TAX
TAX

CHG

ORG
PAY

ORG
PAY

ORG
PAY

ORG
ADJ
PAY

ORG
ADJ
PAY

ORG
PAY

ORG
PAY

Total Due

INIT CHG
130768010
Balance

INIT CHG
130768010
Balance

INIT CHG
130768010
Balance

INIT CHG
TAXRATEINC
130768010
Balance

INIT CHG

TAXRATEINC

BILL PYMT 98438159
Balance

INIT CHG
BILL PYMT 98438158
Balance

INIT CHG
BILL PYMT 98438157
Balance

Balance for 2019
year

11/19/2018
04/01/2019

01/16/2019
04/01/2019

01/16/2019
04/01/2019

06/01/2018
11/16/2018
04/01/2019

06/01/2018
11/16/2018
01/01/2019

06/01/2018
10/01/2018

06/01/2018
07/01/2018

1,978.00

85.00
-85.00
0.00

170.00
-170.00
0.00

170.00
-170.00
0.00

1,761.26
92.27
-1,853.53
0.00

1,761.26
92.27
-1,853.53
0.00

1,761.26
-1,761.26
0.00

1,761.26
-1,761.26
0.00

0.00

Click here to return to the Account History Summary

Mailed to you each January, the Notice of Property Value (NOPV) will tell you our determination of your property’s market and
assessed values. It will also list the tax exemptions you currently receive and will provide you with a formula to estimate your

property tax amount for the coming year.

The NOPV is not a bill and does not require payment.


https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=4092880107&jur=65&taxyr=2024&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=4092880107&jur=65&taxyr=2024&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=4092880107&jur=65&taxyr=2024&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=4092880107&jur=65&taxyr=2024&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=4092880107&jur=65&taxyr=2024&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=4092880107&jur=65&taxyr=2024&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=4092880107&jur=65&taxyr=2024&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=4092880107&jur=65&taxyr=2024&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=4092880107&jur=65&taxyr=2024&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=4092880107&jur=65&taxyr=2024&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=4092880107&jur=65&taxyr=2024&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=4092880107&jur=65&taxyr=2024&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=4092880107&jur=65&taxyr=2024&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=4092880107&jur=65&taxyr=2024&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=4092880107&jur=65&taxyr=2024&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=4092880107&jur=65&taxyr=2024&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_summ&UseSearch=no&pin=4092880107&p.jur=065&taxyr=2024

For help reading and understanding your NOPV, refer to the property tax guides available at http://nyc.gov/assessments.

For information about challenging the amount of your assessed value,
visit the New York City Tax Commission http://nyc.gov/html/taxcomm.

2024 - 2025 January 15, 2024
2023 - 2024 January 15, 2023
2022 - 2023 January 15, 2022
2021 - 2022 January 15, 2021
2020 - 2021 January 15, 2020
2019 - 2020 January 15, 2019
2018 - 2019 January 15, 2018
2017 - 2018 January 15, 2017
2016 - 2017 January 15, 2016
2015 - 2016 January 15, 2015
2014 - 2015 January 15, 2014
2013 - 2014 January 15, 2013
2012 - 2013 January 15, 2012
2011 - 2012 January 15, 2011
2010 - 2011 January 15, 2010

2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024

2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023

2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022

2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021

2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020

2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019

Q4: February 17, 2024
Q3: November 18, 2023
Q2: August 19, 2023
Q1: June 03, 2023

Q4: February 18, 2023
Q3: November 19, 2022
Q2: August 20, 2022
Q1: June 04, 2022

Q4: February 19, 2022
Q3: November 20, 2021
Q2: August 28, 2021
Q1: June 05, 2021

Q4: February 27, 2021
Q3: November 21, 2020
Q2: August 29, 2020

Q1: June 06, 2020

Q4: February 22, 2020
Q3: December 05, 2019
Q2: August 29, 2019

Q1: June 05, 2019

Q4: February 01, 2019
Q3: November 16, 2018
Q2: August 24, 2018

Q1: June 01, 2018



http://nyc.gov/assessments
http://nyc.gov/html/taxcomm
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20240115&stmtType=NPV
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20230115&stmtType=NPV
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20220115&stmtType=NPV
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20210115&stmtType=NPV
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20200115&stmtType=NPV
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20190115&stmtType=NPV
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20180115&stmtType=NPV
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20170115&stmtType=NPV
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20160115&stmtType=NPV
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20150115&stmtType=NPV
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20140115&stmtType=NPV
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20130115&stmtType=NPV
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20120115&stmtType=NPV
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20110115&stmtType=NPV
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20100115&stmtType=NPV
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20240217&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20231118&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20230819&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20230603&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20230218&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20221119&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20220820&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20220604&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20220219&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20211120&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20210828&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20210605&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20210227&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20201121&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20200829&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20200606&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20200222&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20191205&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20190829&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20190605&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20190201&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20181116&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20180824&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20180601&stmtType=SOA

2017-2018 Q4: February 23, 2018

2017-2018 Q3: November 17, 2017
2017-2018 Q2: August 25, 2017
2017-2018 Q1: June 02, 2017
2016-2017 Q4: February 24, 2017
2016-2017 Q3: November 18, 2016
2016-2017 Q2: August 26, 2016
2016-2017 Q1: June 03, 2016
2015-2016 Q4: February 19, 2016
2015-2016 Q3: November 20, 2015
2015-2016 Q2: August 21, 2015
2015-2016 Q1: June 05, 2015
2014-2015 Q4: February 20, 2015
2014-2015 Q3: November 21, 2014
2014-2015 Q2: August 22, 2014
2014-2015 Q1: June 06, 2014
2013-2014 Q4: February 21, 2014
2013-2014 Q3: November 22, 2013
2013-2014 Q2: August 23, 2013
2013-2014 Q1: June 07,2013
2012-2013 Q4: February 22, 2013
2012-2013 Q3: November 30, 2012
2012-2013 Q2: August 17, 2012
2012-2013 Q1: June 08, 2012
2011-2012 Q4: February 24, 2012
2011-2012 Q3: November 18, 2011
2011-2012 Q2: August 26, 2011
2011-2012 Q1: June 10, 2011
2010-2011 Q4: February 18, 2011
2010-2011 Q3: November 19, 2010
2010-2011 Q2: August 27, 2010
2010-2011 Q1: June 11, 2010
2009-2010 Q4: February 26, 2010
2009-2010 Q3: November 20, 2009
2009-2010 Q2: August 28, 2009
2009-2010 Q1: June 06, 2009

Exemptions lower the amount of tax you owe by reducing your property’s assessed value. Abatements reduce your taxes by
applying credits to the amount of taxes you owe.

Exemptions lower the amount of tax you owe by reducing your property’s assessed value. Abatements reduce your taxes by
applying credits to the amount of taxes you owe.


https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20180223&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20171117&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20170825&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20170602&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20170224&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20161118&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20160826&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20160603&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20160219&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20151120&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20150821&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20150605&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20150220&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20141121&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20140822&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20140606&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20140221&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20131122&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20130823&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20130607&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20130222&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20121130&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20120817&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20120608&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20120224&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20111118&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20110826&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20110610&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20110218&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20101119&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20100827&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20100611&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20100226&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20091120&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20090828&stmtType=SOA
https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=4092880107&stmtDate=20090606&stmtType=SOA

Exemptions lower the amount of tax you owe by reducing your property’s assessed value. Abatements reduce your taxes by

applying credits to the amount of taxes you owe.

Final Assessment Roll for 2023-2024 | City of New York
Taxable Status Date January 5, 2023
EXPLANATION OF ASSESSMENT ROLL
Owner Name PAGUAY, ANGELA M
Property Address 102 -14 88 AVENUE 11418

Billing Name and Address

Tax Class 1
Building Class B2 - TWO FAMILY FRAME

PAGUAY, ANGELAM
PAGUAY, JORGE O

Lot Size
Frontage (feet) 50.00
Depth (feet) 100.00
Land Area (sqft) 5,000
Regular / Irregular Regular
Corner
Number of Buildings 1
Building Size
Frontage (feet) 26.00
Depth (feet) 48.00
Stories 3
Extension G

ESTIMATED MARKET VALUE 343,000 1,195,000

MARKET AV 20,580 71,700

MARKET EX 0

6-20% limitation - AV 11,904 41,472

EXEMPT VALUE 0

Subject To Adjustments, Your 2023/24 Taxes Will Be Based On 41,472

2023 - 2024 1,195,000
2022 - 2023 1,110,000
2021 - 2022 1,063,000
2020 - 2021 1,038,000

2019 - 2020 941,000


http://www1.nyc.gov/site/finance/taxes/assessment-roll-explanation.page

For more information about how your property taxes are calculated, visit http://nyc.gov/assessments.


http://nyc.gov/assessments

