#### Printable page

102 -14 88 AVENUE

**Profile Owner(s)** 

# PAGUAY, ANGELA M PAGUAY, JORGE O

**Property Data** 

Tax Year Lot Grouping Property Address Tax Class Building Class Condo Development Condo Suffix

102 -14 88 AVENUE, 11418 1 B2 - TWO FAMILY FRAME

2023/24

Notes

This account history is for informational purposes only. The amounts below do not include interest due through today. Visit our <u>NYCePay</u> or <u>CityPay</u> payment sites for today's balance. Payments made today will be visible the next business day.

**Profile** 

Building Class	B2 - TWO FAMILY FRAME
Tax Class	1
Unused SCRIE Credit	
Unused DRIE Credit	
Refund Available	
Overpayment amount	

**Account History Summary** 

Year	Period	Charge Type	<b>Original Due Date</b>	Interest Begin/Process Date	Charge	Paid	Balance
2019	4	TAX			1,853.53	-1,853.53	0.00
2019	4	CHARGES			425.00	-425.00	0.00
2019	3	TAX			1,853.53	-1,853.53	0.00
2019	2	TAX			1,761.26	-1,761.26	0.00
2019	1	TAX			1,761.26	-1,761.26	0.00

**Account History Details** 

#### **Click here for the Account History Details**

Notes

This account history is for informational purposes only. The amounts below do not include interest due through today. Visit our <u>NYCePay</u> or <u>CityPay</u> payment sites for today's balance. Payments made today will be visible the next business day.

**Profile** 

Building Class Tax Class Unused SCRIE Credit Unused DRIE Credit Refund Available Overpayment amount **B2 - TWO FAMILY FRAME** 

1

Borough: QUEENS Block: 9288 Lot: 107

**Account History Details** 

Year P	erioc		Original Due Date	Interest Begin/Process Date	Trans. Type	Action Type	Reason	-	Payment Credited/Process Date	Amount Due
2019	4	HZAD						Total Due		1,978.00
					<u>SAC</u> SAC	org Pay	INIT CHG Balance	130768010	11/19/2018 04/01/2019	85.00 -85.00 <b>0.00</b>
2019	4	HZAD			<u>SAC</u> SAC	ORG PAY	INIT CHG	130768010	01/16/2019 04/01/2019	170.00 -170.00
							Balance			0.00
2019	4	HZAD			<u>SAC</u> SAC	ORG PAY	INIT CHG	130768010	01/16/2019 04/01/2019	170.00 -170.00
					<u></u>		Balance			0.00
2019	4	ТАХ			<u>TAX</u> TAX		INIT CHG TAXRATEINC		06/01/2018 11/16/2018	1,761.26 92.27
					<u>CHG</u>	PAY	Balance	130768010	04/01/2019	-1,853.53 <b>0.00</b>
2019	3	TAX								
					<u>TAX</u> <u>TAX</u>	ORG ADJ	INIT CHG TAXRATEINC	;	06/01/2018 11/16/2018	1,761.26 92.27
					<u>CHG</u>	PAY	BILL PYMT Balance	98438159	01/01/2019	-1,853.53 <b>0.00</b>
2019	2	TAX			<u> </u>	ORG	INIT CHG		06/01/2018	1,761.26
					<u>CHG</u>	PAY	BILL PYMT Balance	98438158	10/01/2018	-1,761.26 <b>0.00</b>
2019	1	TAX			<u>TAX</u>	ORG	INIT CHG		06/01/2018	1,761.26
					<u>CHG</u>	PAY	BILL PYMT Balance	98438157	07/01/2018	-1,761.26 <b>0.00</b>
							Balance for year	2019		0.00
Accou	nt Hi	story Summary								

# Click here to return to the Account History Summary

Notes

Mailed to you each January, the Notice of Property Value (NOPV) will tell you our determination of your property's market and assessed values. It will also list the tax exemptions you currently receive and will provide you with a formula to estimate your property tax amount for the coming year.

The NOPV is not a bill and does not require payment.

For help reading and understanding your NOPV, refer to the property tax guides available at http://nyc.gov/assessments.

For information about challenging the amount of your assessed value, visit the New York City Tax Commission <u>http://nyc.gov/html/taxcomm</u>.

**Notices of Property Value** 

2024 - 2025 2023 - 2024 2022 - 2023 2021 - 2022 2020 - 2021 2019 - 2020 2018 - 2019 2017 - 2018 2016 - 2017 2015 - 2016 2014 - 2015 2013 - 2014 2012 - 2013 2011 - 2012	January 15, 2024 January 15, 2023 January 15, 2022 January 15, 2021 January 15, 2020 January 15, 2019 January 15, 2018 January 15, 2017 January 15, 2016 January 15, 2014 January 15, 2013 January 15, 2012 January 15, 2011
2012 - 2013 2011 - 2012 2010 - 2011	<u>January 15, 2012</u> January 15, 2011 January 15, 2010

**Property Tax Bills** 

2023-2024	Q4: February 17, 2024
2023-2024	Q3: November 18, 2023
2023-2024	Q2: August 19, 2023
2023-2024	Q1: June 03, 2023
2022-2023	<u>Q4: February 18, 2023</u>
2022-2023	<u>Q3: November 19, 2022</u>
2022-2023	<u>Q2: August 20, 2022</u>
2022-2023	<u>Q1: June 04, 2022</u>
2021-2022	<u>Q4: February 19, 2022</u>
2021-2022	<u>Q3: November 20, 2021</u>
2021-2022	<u>Q2: August 28, 2021</u>
2021-2022	<u>Q1: June 05, 2021</u>
2020-2021	<u>Q4: February 27, 2021</u>
2020-2021	<u>Q3: November 21, 2020</u>
2020-2021	<u>Q2: August 29, 2020</u>
2020-2021	<u>Q1: June 06, 2020</u>
2019-2020	<u>Q4: February 22, 2020</u>
2019-2020	<u>Q3: December 05, 2019</u>
2019-2020	<u>Q2: August 29, 2019</u>
2019-2020	<u>Q1: June 05, 2019</u>
2018-2019	<u>Q4: February 01, 2019</u>
2018-2019	<u>Q3: November 16, 2018</u>
2018-2019	<u>Q2: August 24, 2018</u>
2018-2019	<u>Q1: June 01, 2018</u>

2017-2018	<u>Q4: February 23, 2018</u>
2017-2018	<u>Q3: November 17, 2017</u>
2017-2018	<u>Q2: August 25, 2017</u>
2017-2018	<u>Q1: June 02, 2017</u>
2016-2017	<u>Q4: February 24, 2017</u>
2016-2017	<u>Q3: November 18, 2016</u>
2016-2017	<u>Q2: August 26, 2016</u>
2016-2017	<u>Q1: June 03, 2016</u>
2015-2016	Q4: February 19, 2016
2015-2016	Q3: November 20, 2015
2015-2016	Q2: August 21, 2015
2015-2016	Q1: June 05, 2015
2014-2015	Q4: February 20, 2015
2014-2015	Q3: November 21, 2014
2014-2015	Q2: August 22, 2014
2014-2015	Q1: June 06, 2014
2013-2014	<u>Q4: February 21, 2014</u>
2013-2014	<u>Q3: November 22, 2013</u>
2013-2014	<u>Q2: August 23, 2013</u>
2013-2014	<u>Q1: June 07, 2013</u>
2012-2013	<u>Q4: February 22, 2013</u>
2012-2013	<u>Q3: November 30, 2012</u>
2012-2013	<u>Q2: August 17, 2012</u>
2012-2013	<u>Q1: June 08, 2012</u>
2011-2012	<u>Q4: February 24, 2012</u>
2011-2012	<u>Q3: November 18, 2011</u>
2011-2012	<u>Q2: August 26, 2011</u>
2011-2012	<u>Q1: June 10, 2011</u>
2010-2011	Q4: February 18, 2011
2010-2011	Q3: November 19, 2010
2010-2011	Q2: August 27, 2010
2010-2011	Q1: June 11, 2010
2009-2010	Q4: February 26, 2010
2009-2010	Q3: November 20, 2009
2009-2010	Q2: August 28, 2009
2009-2010	Q1: June 06, 2009

Notes

Exemptions lower the amount of tax you owe by reducing your property's assessed value. Abatements reduce your taxes by applying credits to the amount of taxes you owe.

Notes

Exemptions lower the amount of tax you owe by reducing your property's assessed value. Abatements reduce your taxes by applying credits to the amount of taxes you owe.

Exemptions lower the amount of tax you owe by reducing your property's assessed value. Abatements reduce your taxes by applying credits to the amount of taxes you owe.

## 2023 - 2024 Final Assessment

Final Assessment Roll for Taxable Status Date	2023-2024   City of New York January 5, 2023 <u>EXPLANATION OF ASSESSMENT ROLL</u>		
Owner Name	PAGUAY, ANGELA M		
Property Address	102 -14 88 AVENUE 11418		
Billing Name and Address			
7 0			
Tax Class			
Building Class	B2 - TWO FAMILY FRAME		
Property Owner(s)			
PAGUAY, ANGELA M PAGUAY, JORGE O			
Land Information			
Lot Size			
Frontage (feet)	50.00		
Depth (feet)	100.00		
Land Area (sqft)	5,000		
Regular / Irregular	Regular		
Corner	-		
Number of Buildings	1		
Building Size			
Frontage (feet)	26.00		
Depth (feet)	48.00		
Stories	3		
Extension	G		
Assessment Information			
	Description	Lond	Tata

Description	Land	Total
ESTIMATED MARKET VALUE	343,000	1,195,000
MARKET AV	20,580	71,700
MARKET EX		0
6-20% limitation - AV	11,904	41,472
EXEMPT VALUE		0

Taxable/Billable Assessed Value

#### Subject To Adjustments, Your 2023/24 Taxes Will Be Based On

**Market Value History** 

Tax Year	Market Value
2023 - 2024	1,195,000
2022 - 2023	1,110,000
2021 - 2022	1,063,000
2020 - 2021	1,038,000
2019 - 2020	941,000

Assessed Value 41,472 For more information about how your property taxes are calculated, visit <u>http://nyc.gov/assessments</u>.